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Yangtze Optical System Product Manual
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Parameters
LR FC/PC, FC/APC, LC/PC, LC/APC, SC/PC, SC/APC, ST/PC, SMA905, MT-RJ, MPO/MTP, E2000%
FLFHIE E18(C.652. G.655. G.657%)
%Z45(50/125. 62.5/125. OM2/0OM3/0OMé4/OM5E)
HERELT. MBaXe
PR $0.9mm, ®2.0mm, @3.0mmiEE, ©0.IMmEE, Hith
PERER PVC, LSZH, ETFE
FC SC ST
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